PRICE REFPORT
REPORTING DATE: 10JUNZ4

LOJUNZ4
16:22:24 (EDT)

*OMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM Gulfstream TARP 09JUN24
RACE : 12

SOURCE : LA

DRDER OF FINISH 2/15/10/4
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 13

PAVORITES @ 2

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

ORDER RUNMNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 2 9.60 g.00
2nd 15 11.80
3rd 10
4th 4
Bxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51.00 PAYS
2715 105.00 52.50
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 50.50 PAYS
2/15/10 722.80 180.70
superfecta
CQFFICIAL 31.00 PAYS $50.10 PAYS

2/15/10/ALL 1255.40 125.54

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

Show

5.20
7.60
6.40

{GS Dollars}

{US Dollaxs)

(US bollars}




10JUNZ24
16:22:24 (EDT)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICC COMMUNITY

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 09JUNZ4

RACE : 13

SOURCE : LA
ORDER COF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 1

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 3
3rd 1
1th 9
Exacta
CEFFICIAL
4/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/3/1
Superfecta
OFFICTIAL
4/3/1/79
Daily Double
CFFICIAL
2/6
2/4

52,

2.

1.

52.

Win

33.80

G0 PAYS
247.40

Q00 PAYS
1140.40

00 PAYS
6036.30

C0 PAYS
11.40
235.80

10JUNZ24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(GS Dollars)

51

50.

50.

1.

Place

12.80
7.80

.00 PAYS

123.70

50 PARYS
285.10

10 PAYS
603.63

00 PAYS
5.7¢
117.9¢C

(us

(us

(US

(us

Show

7.60
5.20
6.60

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars}

Dolilars)

FPRCOOGZ
PAGEH# 2



10JUNZA4 PRICE REPORT
16:22:24 (EDT) REPORTING DATE: 10JUNZ4

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARP 09JUNZ4
RACE : 14

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 7/5/8/15
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 2

FAVORITES : 7

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

52.00 BAYS (US Dollars)
ORDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 7 9.00 3.40
2nd 5 12.00
3rd 8
4th 15
Fzacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS
T/5 98.20 49,10
Trifecta
OFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50G.50 PAYS
T/5/8 £35.60 158.90
Superfecta
QFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS
7/5/8/15 2854.00 285.40

Daily Double
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS
4/7 178.20

51

.00 PAYS
89.10

{Us

(05

(US

Show

4.20
7.60
6.00

kellars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

PRCOOO2
PAGE# 3



10JUNZ24

16:22:24 {(EDT)

COMMUNITY :

PROGRAM

RACE : 15

SOURCE

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream TARP (03JUNZ4

LA
ORDER OF FINISH

SCRATCHED RUNNERS

FAVORITES 6
$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS

QFFICIAL
1st 5]
2nd 8
3rd 15
4th 16
Exacta
CFFICIAL
6/8
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
6/8/15
Superfecta
QFFICIAL
6/8/15/16

Daily Double

OFFICIAL
7/6

6/8/15/16

Win

$2.00 PAYS
129.00

$2.00 PAYS
2000.40

$1.00 PAYS
203c0.00

$2.00 PAYS
67.20

10JUN24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(U5 Dellars)

$1.

$0.

0.

§1.

Place

8.80
11.00

00 PAYS

64.50

50 PAYS
500.10

10 PAYS
20390.00

00 PAYS
33.60

(Us

{Us

(US

PRCOOOZ
PAGE# 4

Show

4.00
7.00
10.29

Dollars)

Dollars}

bollars)

Dollars)



10JUNZ4 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0 PRCOCO2
16:22:24 (EDT} REPORTING DATE: 10JUNZ24 PAGE# &

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream TARF 09JUNZ24
RACE : 16

SOURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISH : &/13/11/8
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 10

$2.00 PAYS {US Dollars)

CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
OFFICIAL

1st & 41.890 1%.40 11.80

2nd 13 18.40C 12.40

3rd 31 19.80

4th 2]

Exacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/13 137&.80 688.40

Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS (US Decllars)
6/13/11 7017.890 1754.45

Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS (US Dollars)
6/13/11/ALL 27559.40 2755, 94

Daily Double
QFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS {US Dollars)
6/6 153.40 76.70



